16
D6F-A6/-N6
MEMS Flow Sensor
High-accuracy Sensing with a Compact
Body for Flow Rates up to 50 L/min.
• Accurately detects a mass flow rate of 10 to 50 L/min.
• A compact size of 30 × 78 × 30 mm (H × W × D).
Ordering Information
MEMS Flow Sensor
Accessory (Sold separately)
Connections
D6F-05N6-000
D6F-10A6-000 D6F-10A61-000
D6F-20A6-000 D6F-20A61-000
D6F-50A6-000 D6F-50A61-000
D6F-50A62-000
Output Voltage Characteristics
D6F-05N6-000
D6F-10A6-000/D6F-10A61-000
D6F-20A6-000/D6F-20A61-000
D6F-50A6-000/D6F-50A61-000/D6F-50A62-000
Measurement conditions: Power supply voltage of 12±0.1 VDC, ambient
temperature of 25±5°C, and ambient humidity of 35% to 75%.
RoHS Compliant
Refer to the Common Precautions for the D6F Series on page 40.
Flow Port Type Applicable fluid Flow rate range Model
Rc 1/4 thread
Natural gas (13A) 0 to 5 L/min D6F-05N6-000
Air
0 to 10 L/min D6F-10A6-000
0 to 20 L/min D6F-20A6-000
0 to 50 L/min D6F-50A6-000
NPT 1/8 thread
0 to 10 L/min D6F-10A61-000
0 to 20 L/min D6F-20A61-000
0 to 50 L/min D6F-50A61-000
NPT 1/2 thread 0 to 50 L/min D6F-50A62-000
Type Model
Cable D6F-CABLE1
Enlarged View
3: GND2: Vout1: Vcc
Pin No. 1: Vcc
2: Vout